
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= 1ST NATL BANK
BHAM;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198101060000
01260

01/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DALY CONST
CO INC

38 932

198101150000
04650

01/15/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES DEREK
CONST CO
INC

39 72

198101150000
04730

01/15/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PINE CREST
HOMES INC

39 71

198101190000
05760

01/19/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS STEPHENS,
BOBBY J. &
DONN

330 720

198103240000
31930

03/24/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor AGREEMENT LEADER,
HAROLD R. &
DORIS

39 990

198104200000
43590

04/20/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES CHELSEA
LAND & INVT
CO

40 337

198104230000
45570

04/23/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORGAN
GUARANTY
TRUST N.Y

40 396 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:411 Pg:164
Instr
#:19810402000
036050

198104010000
35180

04/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor MINERAL
LEASE

ANSCHUTZ
CORP

332 18

198104060000
37270

04/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS K&C DEVT
CORP

332 103

198105010000
48630

05/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES STIX &
STONES
BUILDERS

40 488

198105010000
48600

05/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES CAIRNS-
SCOTT-LONG
CO

40 491

198105010000
48570

05/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES ROWLAND,
BARRY J. &
SHARO

40 489

198105010000
48780

05/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES COGGINS &
MONZELLA
REALTY

40 490

198105010000
48830

05/01/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES LEWIS, FELIX
W, JR. & ELE

40 486

198104090000
39090

04/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES PINE CREST
HOMES INC

40 192

198105050000
49650

05/05/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS MOORE,
DONALD E. &
LYNN F

332 616

198105060000
50130

05/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED NATL
MORTGAGE
ASOC

40 529

198105070000
50890

05/07/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORGAN
GUARANTY
TRUST N.Y

40 547

198104150000
41490

04/15/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORGAN
GUARANTY
TRUST CO

40 265



198105080000
51420

05/08/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES GAMBLE,
OSCAR III &
WANDA

40 611

198107080000
75080

07/08/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES STIX &
STONES
BUILDERS

41 365

198107080000
75100

07/08/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES STIX &
STONES
BUILDERS

41 366

198107090000
75760

07/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS WILT, MARY
BADHAM
ETAL

333 899

198107090000
75810

07/09/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS BADHAM,
THOMAS E.
ETAL

333 899

198106290000
70820

06/29/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES NIVENS,
CRAWFORD &
BEVERL

41 200

198106290000
71220

06/29/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES TRADEMARK
PROPERTIES
INC

41 199

198110140001
09700

10/14/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS WOOD,
TRAVIS J. &
MARGARE

335 510 7 12 Lot#:87 Book:7
Pg:12
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SECOND
SECTOR

198112220001
34400

12/22/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS MASSEY,
JOHN R, JR. &
MAR

336 896 7 53 Lot#:44 Book:7
Pg:53
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB THIRD
ADDITION

198112280001
36250

12/28/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor DEEDS HUBBARD,
J.W, JR.
ETAL

336 930

198101060000
01180

01/06/1981
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK BHAM

Grantor RELEASES LORINO
CONST &
DEVT CO

38 931


