Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1981; Name= 1ST NATL BANK BHAM;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198101060000 01260	01/06/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DALY CONST CO INC	38	932				
198101150000 04650	01/15/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	DEREK CONST CO INC	39	72				
198101150000 04730	01/15/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE CREST HOMES INC	39	71				
198101190000 05760	01/19/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	STEPHENS, BOBBY J. & DONN	330	720				
198103240000 31930	03/24/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	AGREEMENT	LEADER, HAROLD R. & DORIS	39	990				
198104200000 43590	04/20/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CHELSEA LAND & INVT CO	40	337				
198104230000 45570	04/23/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORGAN GUARANTY TRUST N.Y	40	396			Bk Type:MORT Bk:411 Pg:164 Instr #:19810402000 036050	
198104010000 35180	04/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	MINERAL LEASE	ANSCHUTZ CORP	332	18				
198104060000 37270	04/06/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	K&C DEVT CORP	332	103				
198105010000 48630	05/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STIX & STONES BUILDERS	40	488				
198105010000 48600	05/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	CAIRNS- SCOTT-LONG CO	40	491				
198105010000 48570	05/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWLAND, BARRY J. & SHARO	40	489				
198105010000 48780	05/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	COGGINS & MONZELLA REALTY	40	490				
198105010000 48830	05/01/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LEWIS, FELIX W, JR. & ELE	40	486				
198104090000 39090	04/09/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	PINE CREST HOMES INC	40	192				
198105050000 49650	05/05/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	MOORE, DONALD E. & LYNN F	332	616				
198105060000 50130	05/06/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED NATL MORTGAGE ASOC	40	529				
198105070000 50890	05/07/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORGAN GUARANTY TRUST N.Y	40	547				
198104150000 41490	04/15/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORGAN GUARANTY TRUST CO	40	265				

	Г		_		1		_			
198105080000 51420	05/08/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	GAMBLE, OSCAR III & WANDA	40	611			
198107080000 75080	07/08/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STIX & STONES BUILDERS	41	365			
198107080000 75100	07/08/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	STIX & STONES BUILDERS	41	366			
198107090000 75760	07/09/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	WILT, MARY BADHAM ETAL	333	899			
198107090000 75810	07/09/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	BADHAM, THOMAS E. ETAL	333	899			
198106290000 70820	06/29/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	NIVENS, CRAWFORD & BEVERL	41	200			
198106290000 71220	06/29/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	TRADEMARK PROPERTIES INC	41	199			
198110140001 09700	10/14/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	WOOD, TRAVIS J. & MARGARE	335	510	7	12	Lot#:87 Book:7 Pg:12 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES SECOND SECTOR
198112220001 34400	12/22/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	MASSEY, JOHN R, JR. & MAR	336	896	7	53	Lot#:44 Book:7 Pg:53 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB THIRD ADDITION
198112280001 36250	12/28/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	DEEDS	HUBBARD, J.W, JR. ETAL	336	930			
198101060000 01180	01/06/1981 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	Grantor	RELEASES	LORINO CONST & DEVT CO	38	931			